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Fall 2023  Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy Final Exam Schedule PY 3/Class of 2025 

Monday, Dec. 11 Tuesday, Dec. 12 Wednesday, Dec. 13 Thursday, Dec. 14 Friday, Dec. 15 

8a.m. – 11 a.m. 
Last day of classes READING DAY Oncology 

Pharmacotherapy 
31:725:542 

9-11 AM
PH-130 and 131 

12p.m. – 3 p.m 
Last day of classes READING DAY 

4 p.m. – 7 p.m. 
Last day of classes READING DAY 

Monday, Dec. 18 Tuesday, Dec. 19 Wednesday, Dec. 20 Thursday, Dec. 21 Friday, Dec. 22 

8a.m. – 11 a.m. 

12p.m. – 3 p.m 

4 p.m. – 7 p.m. 

8 p.m. – 11 p.m. 




